
Project Type
Applications 
Scored

Subsidy 
Requested AHP Units Low Score High Score

Average 
Score

High Total AHP 
Subsidy

Avg Subsidy 
Per Unit

Homeowner 3 $2,100,000 21 60.00 60.40 60.24 $1,000,000 $100,000

Rental 38 $30,541,005 1464 59.57 73.59 62.45 $1,000,000 $20,861

Total 41 $32,641,005 1485

Rental % Overall %
71% 66%

89% 90% CA 1 2 152

100% 100% IN 15 20 585

26% 24% MI 10 17 684

42% 41% WI 2 2 64

0'%' 67%

26% 32%
92% 93%

76% 78% IN 15 25

63% 66% MI 9 16

79% 79%

45% 45%

29% 27%

55% 51%

24% 22%

100% 100%

3% 2%

AHP Round Summary
Awarded Applications - 2025A Funding Round

AHP Subsidy per Unit

Community Stability

Desirable Site Initiatives

0%

100%

100%

Low Total AHP 
Subsidy

$500,000

$200,000

Avg Total AHP 
Subsidy

$700,000

$803,711

Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs

Supportive Housing for the Homeless

Targeting

Tribal Housing

Scoring Category

Non-Profit Sponsorship

Readiness to Proceed

Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals

Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts

Rural Housing

Donated Property

Economic Opportunity

Homeownership Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts

Large Units
Member Involvement

0%

0%

100%

0%

Homeowner %

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

33%

67%

100%
100%

Member 
State

Project 
State

Members

Members

Apps

Apps

Subsidy

$19,791,005

$12,850,000

AHP 
Units

$1,500,000

$15,291,005

$13,850,000

$2,000,000

Subsidy

Average units Rental: 38.5
Average units HO: 7




