

AHP Round Summary Awarded Applications - 2025A Funding Round

	Applications Scored		Subsidy Requested	AHP Units	Low Score	High Score	Average Score	Low Total AHP Subsidy	High Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Subsidy Per Unit
Homeowner		3	\$2,100,000	21	60.00	60.40	60.24	\$500,000	\$1,000,000	\$700,000	\$100,000
Rental	3	8	\$30,541,005	1464	59.57	73.59	62.45	\$200,000	\$1,000,000	\$803,711	\$20,861
Total	4		¢00 044 00E	4405							

10tal 41 \$32,641,005 1485			
Scoring Category	Homeowner %	Rental % C	verall %
AHP Subsidy per Unit	0%	71%	66%
Community Stability	100%	89%	90%
Desirable Site Initiatives	100%	100%	100%
Donated Property	0%	26%	24%
Economic Opportunity	33%	42%	41%
Homeownership Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts	67%	0'%'	67%
arge Units	100%	26%	32%
Member Involvement	100%	92%	93%
Non-Profit Sponsorship	100%	76%	78%
Readiness to Proceed	100%	63%	66%
Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals	0%	79%	79%
Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts	0%	45%	45%
Rural Housing	0%	29%	27%
Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs	0%	55%	51%
Supportive Housing for the Homeless	0%	24%	22%
argeting	100%	100%	100%
ribal Housing	0%	3%	2%

Project			AHP	
State	Members	Apps	Units	Subsidy
CA	1	2	152	\$1,500,000
IN	15	20	585	\$15,291,005
MI	10	17	684	\$13,850,000
WI	2	2	64	\$2,000,000

Member State	Members	Apps	Subsidy
IN	15	25	\$19,791,005
MI	9	16	\$12,850,000